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OEM Reference

AUDI 4A0615423
AUDI 4A0615423X
SEAT 4A0615423
SKODA 4A0615423
VW 4A0615423

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

ATE

VEGE

ESEN SKV
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
Axia

DRI

MAPCO
A.B.S.
BENDIX
BENDIX
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
KAMOKA

FTE

0986471695
0986471695
13012147241
2147241
24338417095
24964303
34SKV723
38043500
38043500
382637
392350
4117900

4910

520981
590348
692637B
820001
860197
8AC355382831
8AC355382831
8AC355382831
8AC355382831
9290518
BHN138
BHN138
BHN138E
BHN138E
CA1474
DC72350
F85104
F85104
F85104
F85104
JBCO0229
RX389809A0
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